

Government of Punjab Department of Revenue, Rehabilitation & Disaster Management (Revenue Coordination Section)

NOTIFICATION

No.14/41/2005-R.C.I./&\2\ In exercise of the powers conferred under Section 5 of the Right to Information Act, 2005 (Central Act No. 22 of 2005) and all other powers enabling him in this behalf, the Governor of Punjab is pleased to authorize the following officers/officials of the Revenue Department who are Ex-officio members/officers of the Punjab Land Records Society under the Director of Land Records, Punjab, Jalandhar to provide information/documents, to secure access to information in order to promote transparency, accountability in working of office of Punjab Land Records Society, Jalandhar in Revenue Department to the General Public:-

Sr No.	Name of the Office	State Assistant Public Information Officer	Public Information Officer	Appellate Authority
1	Sub-Divisional Office	Naib Tehsildar/Tehsildar	Sub-Divisional Magistrate	Deputy Commission -er
2	Deputy Commissioners-cum President, District Implementation Committee	District Revenue Officer/ Executive Officer, District Implementation Committee or Officer who has been appointed Executive Officer of the Punjab Land Records Society, Jalandhar	Deputy Commissioner- cum Ex Officio President, District Implementation Committee, PLRS, Jalandhar	Director Land Records, Pb cum Ex- Officio Member Secretary or Punjab Land Records Society, Jalandhar
3	Director Land Records-cum Member Secretary, Punjab Land Records Society, Jalandhar	Deputy Director Land Records, Pb. cum Joint Member Secretary, Punjab Land Records Society, Jalandhar	Director Land Record Pb-cum Membe Secretary Punjab Land Records Society Jalandhar	Financial Commission er, Revenue, Pbcum Vice Chairperson Punjab Land Records Society, Jalandhar

ROMILA DUBEY

Dated 16-10-2007

Financial Commissioner Revenue and Secretary to Government Punjab Revenue, Rehabilitation & Disaster Management Department

Endst.No.14/41/2005-R.C.I/ 8 122

Chand garh dated the 19-10-2007-

A copy is forwarded to the Controller, Printing and Stationary, Punjab, Chandigarh for information and necessary action. He is requested to publish this notification in Extra Crdinary Gazette of the Punjab Government.



He is also requested to supply 200 spare copies of this notification to this Department for circulation.

Furniely Stroll Under Secretary Revenue (G) Chandigarh dated the 19-10-2007

Endst.No.14/41/2005-R.C.I/ 8/83

A copy is forwarded for information and necessary action to: -

- All the Divisional Commissioners of the State of Punjab
- All the Deputy Commissioners of the State o Punjab.
- The Director of Land Records Punjab, Kapur hala Road, Jalandhar. 3.

Endst.No.14/41/2005-R.C.I/ 8 34

Chandigarh dated the 19-10-2007

A copy is forwarded to Joint Member Secretary, Punjab Land Records Society Jalandhar, office of the Director of Land Records Punjab, Kapurthala Road, Jalandhar with reference to letter No.PLRC-FC/5360, dated 27.9.2007 for information and necessary action.

Endst.No.14/41/2005-R.C.I/ 8125

Chardigarh dated the 9-10-2007

A copy is forwarded to the Under Secretary Administrative Reforms, Department of Information and Technology w.r.to his I.D No.2/20/2006-5AR/649 dated 18.9.2007 for information. Growull Edyl.
Under Secretary Revenue (G)

Chandigarh dated the

Endst.No.14/41/2005-R.C.I

INTERNAL DISTRIBUTION

Endst.No.14/41/2005-R.C.I/ & 26

A copy is forwarded to the following:-

Chandigarh dated the 19-10-2007

1. Secretary/Revenue & Rehabilitation Departmer, Punjab for the information of Revenue and Rehabilitation Minister, Punjab, Chandigarh.

2. Private Secretary to Financial Commissioner Revenue for the information of Financial Commissioner Revenue, Punjab, Char igarh.

3. Secretary to Government of Punjab, Department of Revenue for information.

4. Additional Secretary Revenue (S) and Member Secretary, Punjab Revenue

5. All the Under Secretaries to Government of Purjab, Department of Revenue.

6. All the Superintendents of the Branches of the Department of Revenue.

Finder Secretary Revenue (G)